SERIE DR1 - GIRONE C

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Basket Pontinia

Supernova Fiumicino
Libertas Roma Sud
Nuovo Basket Alatri
Pall. Veroli

Basket Serapo
Basket Itri

Fort. Anagni

Latina Basket
Virtus Aprilia
Jumbo Formia

DBS

Virtus Cassino

risultati della 5° giornata

www.basketlivefr.it
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Latina Basket

Libertas Roma Sud

Virtus Aprilia

Nuovo Basket Alatri

Basket Pontinia

Basket Serapo

RIPOSA

69 - 68
79 - 90
57 - 103
80-72
84 -78
85-67

PF
318

455
407
350
329
345
304
322
258
324
276
334

346

Virtus Cassino

Pall. Veroli

Supernova Fiumicino

Basket Itri

Jumbo Formia

DBS

Fort. Anagni

PS

260

396

371

316

297

352

285

310

280

362

321

429

389
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DP
58

59

36

34

32
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